Blutspenden in 74928 Huffenhardt bis zum 30.07.2025

Mi
Do
Mo
Mi

16.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

17.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

21.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Bad-Friedrichshall-Hagenbach 74177
Seetalhalle
Ohrnberger Str. 4/1

Bad-Friedrichshall-Hagenbach 74177
Seetalhalle
Ohrnberger Str. 4/1

Bad Wimpfen 74206
Stauferhalle
Frohnhauserstralle 5

Aglasterhausen 74858
Sport- und Festhalle
Mosbacher Stral3e 20



