Blutspenden in 74928 Hüffenhardt bis zum 30.07.2025

Mi	16.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Bad-Friedrichshall-Hagenbach 74177 Seetalhalle Ohrnberger Str. 4/1
Do	17.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Bad-Friedrichshall-Hagenbach 74177 Seetalhalle Ohrnberger Str. 4/1
Мо	21.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Bad Wimpfen 74206 Stauferhalle Frohnhäuserstraße 5
Mi	30.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Aglasterhausen 74858 Sport- und Festhalle Mosbacher Straße 20